
US SKI AND SNOWBOARD U14 EASTERN FINALS

WOMEN  GIANT SLALOM

CONDENSED START LIST

Saturday  3/25/2023 Start Time 9:30 / 11:45

EASTERN DIVISION

WEST MOUNTAIN RACING

WEST MOUNTAIN

RUN 2

Bib Name Club   Run 1 Bib Name Club Run 1

54 Depew, Grace WMR 45.07 10 Bilenkiy, Katrin BE 49.70

53 Smith, Kira OMS 43.56 9 Ruscio, Emily WMR 42.91

51 Scalise-lampiasi, Adelina BSQ 54.38 8 Sullivan, Lola SMS 44.48

50 Loring, Eve SWSC 45.36 7 Sklar, Emma SMS 44.71

49 Jackowska, Josephine WI 47.16 6 Chudy, Ellie CR 45.12

48 Pietryka, Kaya BMR 54.55 4 Awanohara, Elle LMRT 45.37

47 Weiss, Kendall NWAC 45.51 3 Maldonado, Juliet WI 46.29

46 Gluck, Lilly GORE DNS 2 Gala, Sabrina LMRT 47.00

45 Hajdu-Nemeth, Ella M PLKL 49.75 1 Williams, Vivian BMRC 49.33

44 Kenney, Jaime HHRT DNF

43 Spehar, Addyson WPRC 47.34

42 Hughes, Joslyn WI 42.48

41 Meyer, Ayla BMRC 52.04

40 Walsh, Brynna SWAIN 44.79

39 Brown, Alexandria WMR 49.08

38 Fish, Taylor WMR 51.99

37 Tepper, Sol NWAC 45.11

36 Ringquist, Zoe MMA 43.64

35 Schiopu, Sofia MPRC 48.96

34 Omland, Phoebe SNSC 47.33

33 Schofield, Jenny BE 56.87

32 Kenney, Chloe HHRT 51.39

31 Riggs, Josie SNSC 44.06

30 Hipp, Brynn SRRC 51.54

29 O'Brien, Teagan JFRT 43.87

28 Bonardi, Giselle NWAC 44.27

27 Love, Sarah LAB 45.08

26 Dibble, Clancy GORE 45.35

25 Paidas, Iliana PLAT MT 46.51

24 Arnold, Eleanor WMR 50.57

23 Samuelsen, Annabelle MMA 42.60

22 Robinson, Lucy OMS 43.25

21 Kahle, Tegan MPRC DNS

20 George, Merabella DHST 43.47

19 Caringi, Paloma OMS DNF

18 Caetano, Gabriella BMR 51.04

16 Bui, Elena LMRT 45.53

15 Vitters, Lilly OKEMO 44.48

14 Costey, Simone OMS 46.10

13 Vetlov, Vivienne MCSR 51.41

11 Mohr, Lauren GORE 48.30

Page 1/1

Data Processing by Split Second Ver. 8.04 Rev. 3 TAG HEUER CP 545 Timing

 3/25/2023 / WEST MOUNTAIN (USA) / N0477

Created 3/25/2023 at 11:24:25


